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 Applicant Rep. and Address for Service 
   
 Lakeland Power Distribution 

Limited 
Mr. Christopher Litschko 
Presidend and CEO 
Lakeland Power Distribution Limited 
5-45 Cairns Crescent 
Huntsville, ON  P1H 2M2 
 
Tel:  705-789-5442 
Fax:  705-789-3110 
Email: clitschko@lakelandpower.on.ca

   
 Intervenors Rep. And Address for Service 
   
1. Vulnerable Energy Consumers 

Coalition 
 

Mr. Michael Buonaguro 
Counsel for 
Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition 
(VECC) 
c/o Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto, ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel:  416-767-1666 
Fax:  416-767-2229 
Email: mbuonaguro@piac.ca   
 

   
 AND 

 
Mr. Tim Turner 
Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto, ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel:  416-642-2110 
Fax:  416-348-0641 
Email: tturner@econalysis.ca  
 
 

mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca
mailto:tturner@econalysis.ca


Ontario Energy Board 

 
   
2. Schools  Energy Coalition Mr. Jay Shepherd 

Counsel for 
Schools Energy Coalition 
Shibley Righton LLP 
Barristers and Solicitors 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel:  416-214-5224 
Fax:  416-214-5424 
Email: jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com
 

   
 AND 

 
Mr. Bob Williams, Co-Ordinator 
Ontario Education Services Corporation 
c/o Ontario Public School Boards’ Association 
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
Toronto, ON  M5G 1Y8 
 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
Email: bwilliams@opsba.org  
 

   
 AND 

 
 

Ms. Rachel Chen 
Institutional Energy Analysis, Inc. 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel: 416-214-5298 
Fax: 416-214-5498 
Email: rachel.chen@ieai.ca
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